
More @ www.bryair.com & www.mathradaspahwa.com

CSR Update 27

Glimpses of CSR Activities 

A Sports Day was organized to motivate kids towards tness & 
healthy sports habits at Literacy India sports ground.

£ More than 300 students participated from Bry-Air & DRI 
Pathshala

£ More than 15 sports games in different categories were 
played by Kids

£ Winners teams and Individual participants were awarded 
with medals, prizes and certicates

Eye Camps Draw Enormous Crowd !! Sports Day - Fitness with Fun

thThe 5  Certicate Distribution Ceremony was held for Beautician & Tailoring training trainees who have completed the course successfully 

at                   Skill Development Centers, Bhawani Enclave and Chakkarpur, Gurgaon.

DRI works with HUMANA People to People India to provide skill development training to underprivileged girls & women for self employment.

 Eye Camp Statistics

Eye Camps th65  Camp
Sangam Vihar,

Delhi, 12 Jan. 2017

th66  Camp
Jaitpur Ext 1,

Delhi, 2 Feb. 2017

th67  Camp
Sangam Vihar,

Delhi, 16 Feb. 2017

Registrations

Medicines

Spectacles

Cataract Surgeries

Dec. 2016 to Feb. 2017

All Smiles... Trainees With Their Certicates

587 

267 

483 

43 

437

149

309

39

566 

115 

 444 

 20 


	Page 1

