# **CSR Update 27**



Dec. 2016 to Feb. 2017

## **Glimpses of CSR Activities**

## **Eye Camps Draw Enormous Crowd!!**



**Eye Camp Statistics** 

Eye Camps	65 <sup>th</sup> Camp Sangam Vihar, Delhi, 12 Jan. 2017	66 <sup>th</sup> Camp Jaitpur Ext 1, Delhi, 2 Feb. 2017	67 <sup>th</sup> Camp Sangam Vihar, Delhi, 16 Feb. 2017
Registrations	587	566	437
Medicines	267	115	149
Spectacles	483	444	309
Cataract Surgeries	43	20	39

### Sports Day - Fitness with Fun

A Sports Day was organized to motivate kids towards fitness & healthy sports habits at Literacy India sports ground.

- More than 300 students participated from Bry-Air & DRI Pathshala
- More than 15 sports games in different categories were played by Kids
- Winners teams and Individual participants were awarded with medals, prizes and certificates



#### All Smiles... Trainees With Their Certificates

The 5th Certificate Distribution Ceremony was held for Beautician & Tailoring training trainees who have completed the course successfully at Skill Development Centers, Bhawani Enclave and Chakkarpur, Gurgaon.

DRI works with HUMANA People to People India to provide skill development training to underprivileged girls & women for self employment.

